SAMSUNG UE43RU7100K 43 INCH LED SCREEN CREATE AV LTD
 Unit Dimensions with Stand (W x H x D) 970.2 x 636.3 x 210.3mm
 Unit Dimensions without Stand (W x H x D) 970.2 x 563.2 x 58.2
 Packing (W x H x D) 1097 x 678 x 151mm
 Screen Size: 108cm
 Brightness: 250 cd / m2
 Resolution: 3840 x 2140 4K HD
 Mega Contrast
 Set Weight with Stand: 9.8kg
 Set Weight without Stand: 9.6kg
 Package Weight: 12.8kg
 Power Consumption Max 115W
 Power Consumption Standby 0.5W
 Power Consumption Typical 70W
 Eco Sensor
 Sound Enhancement – Dolby Digital Plus
 HDMI Input
 USB
 Wireless Lan Built-in
 Ethernet
SAMSUNG UE43RU7100K 43” LED
Display
Weight
Power
Interface
Dimensions